                       2023-2024 FACULTY MANAGERS       As of 12-8-23
HIGH SCHOOLS
 
School

Phone
   
Faculty Mngr.

Office


Email


ALLDERDICE
529-4800

Rich O’Brien-(F)

529-4851


robrien1@pghschools.org







Jerry Haslett (W/Spr).



jhaslett1@pghschools.org



BRASHEAR
529-7300

Timothy DiPietro

529-7300


tdipietro2@pghschools.org

CARRICK
529-7700

Dustin Smith (F/W/Spr)
529-7700


dsmith2@pghschools.org







Chris Canovali (W)




ccanovali1@pghschools.org
OBAMA 

529-5980

Starr Macklin

529-8761


smacklin1@pghschools.org      
PERRY

529-3400

Brice Hostutler

529-3413


bhostutler1@pghschools.org

WESTINGHOUSE
529-3940

James Cowart (Spr)
529-3966


jcowart1@pghschools.org






Anthony Hall (F/W)




ahall1@pghschools.org
MIDDLE GRADES
 
 School
Phone
Phone

Faculty Mngr.

Office

   
Email


ALLEGHENY 6-8
529-4115 
Sara Webb

529-7509


swebb1@pghschools.org     

ARLINGTON K-8
529-4700

Andre King

529-4701


aking2@pghschools.org

ARSENAL 6-8
529-5740

John Leemhuis

529-5727


jleemhuis1@pghschools.org

BROOKLINE K-8
529-7380

Pam Marmarelli (F, S)
529-7380


pmarmarelli1@pghschools.org






Michael McGuire (W)



mmcquire2@pghschools.org
CAPA 6-8
529-6100

Richard Murphy

529-6391


rmurphy1@pghschools.org

CARMALT K-8
529-7760

Kevin Ryan

529-6326


kryan2@pghschools.org


COLFAX K-8
529-3525 
Lorena Mitchell (F, S)
529-8398


lmitchell2@pghschools.org







Rafaella Greco (W)




rgreco1@pghschools.org
GREENFIELD K-8
529-3535

Lara Evans

529-6186


levans1@pghschools.org

KING K-8

529-4160

Lisa Williams

529-2902


lwilliams2
@pghschools.org

LANGLEY K-8
529-2110

Tammy Fischer

529-7461


tfischer1@pghschools.org

MANCHESTER K-8 529-3100
Frances Brooks

529-3101


fbrooks1
@pghschools.org
MIFFLIN
K-8
529-4350

Margaret 
Espey

529-7030


mespey1@pghschools.org

MORROW K-8
529-6700

Tana Trimbur

529-8481


ttrimbur1@pghschools.org


OBAMA 6-8
529-5980 
Christopher Giles

529-6904


cgiles1@pghschools.org


PGH CA 6-8
529-3110 
Erin Johnson

529-6491


ejohnson2@pghschools.org

SCHILLER 6-8
529-4190 
Christopher Woods




cwoods1@pghschools.org


SCI-TECH 6-8
529-7620 
Kevin Shevitz

529-7658


kshevitz1@pghschools.org

SOUTH BROOK 6-8 529-8170
Al Kovacs

529-8170


akovacs1@pghschools.org


SOUTH HILLS 6-8
529-8130 
Lee Wittman

529-8144


lwittman1@pghschools.org


STERRETT 6-8
529-7870 
Yvonne Cartlidge

529-7870


ycartlidge1@pghschools.org

SUNNYSIDE K-8
529-2040 
Keith Adzima

529-2040


kadzima1@pghschools.org

UNIV.PREP. 6-8
529-5900 
Mike Harlacher

529-5900


mharlacher1@pghschools.org
WESTINGHOUSE 6-8 529-3940
Latoya Hamm 

529-3940


lhamm1@pghschools.org


